
Saturday/Thursday School Schedule  

2017/2018 
 

Saturday School- 8:00am-10:30am 

Thursday School- 2:15pm-4:45pm 

 

October 14 -Saturday School – Ms. Beyer 

October 19 -Thursday School  - Ms. Durado 

November 4 -Saturday School – Mrs. West 

December 9 - Thursday School – Mrs. Tangren 

January 13- Saturday School – Mrs. Preston 

January 25- Thursday School – Mrs. West 

February 10- Saturday School – Ms. Beyer 

March 1- Thursday School – Mrs. Preston 

March 10- Saturday School – Mrs. West 

March 22- Thursday School – Ms. Durado 

April 21- Saturday School – Mrs. Preston 

April 26- Thursday School – Mrs. Tangren 

May 5- Saturday School – Ms. Beyer 

May 10- Thursday School – Mrs. Durado 

May 19-Saturday School – Mrs. Tangren 


